
320
CS-NR.

Pjesore

Progresive

  D
is

ta
nc

a 
   

Terreni

ProjektitK
uo

ta
   

   
  

Punes

Gjeometria
Vertikale

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

390

400

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

480
780

Nr.Verteksi

Gjeometria
Horizontale

V-1 V-2 V-3 V-4 V-5 V-6 V-7 V-8 V-9 V-10 V-11

L=26.56m R=43.90m
K=27.68m

L=13.75m R=58.21m
K=25.76m

L=7.48m R=205.12m
K=34.78m

L=1.31m R=157.64m
K=48.88m

L=6.69m R=60.98m
K=34.37m

L=6.85m R=84.74m
K=16.21m

L=4.53m R=54.39m
K=42.49m

L=0.29mR=39.55m
K=3.27m

L=4.67m R=6.20m
K=9.86m

L=0.27mR=6.20m
K=8.10m

L=1.91m R=570.17m
K=16.82m

L=27.90m
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Nr.Verteksi

Gjeometria
Horizontale

V-12 V-13 V-14 V-15 V-16 V-17 V-18 V-19 V-20 V-21 V-22

R=563.64m
K=14.97m

L=0.13mR=7.16m
K=9.85m

L=0.75mR=7.78m
K=9.67m

L=10.89m R=46.39m
K=12.83m

L=1.52m R=245.23m
K=32.43m

L=22.53m R=82.42m
K=25.73m

L=12.12m R=182.08m
K=41.88m

L=28.85m R=38.07m
K=21.14m

L=12.22m R=71.56m
K=34.89m

L=35.46m R=20.99m
K=18.68m

L=12.32m R=186.99m
K=39.37m
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Nr.Verteksi

Gjeometria
Horizontale

V-22 V-23 V-24 V-25 V-26 V-27 V-28 V-29 V-30 V-31V-32 V-33 V-34 V-35 V-36

R=186.99m
K=39.37m

L=16.92m R=24.05m
K=21.89m

L=27.91m R=9.76m
K=13.52m

L=0.25mR=10.56m
K=6.47m

L=0.04mR=20.16m
K=12.12m

L=20.84m R=50.42m
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L=0.57m R=22.34m
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L=10.42m R=198.51m
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